
中華民國109年5月份 單位：冊

類別 借書(含續借) 還 書 預 約 預約催還 總 數 百分比

中文書 11,373 6,446 439 151 18,409 78.67%

中文新書區 594 239 171 39 1,043 4.46%

圖書附件 161 130 3 0 294 1.26%

撤架區 201 93 4 2 300 1.28%

西文書 2,000 943 18 8 2,969 12.69%

西文新書區 68 24 8 1 101 0.43%

指定參考書 110 110 0 0 220 0.94%

計畫用書 2 61 0 0 63 0.27%

合計 14,509 8,046 643 201 23,399 100.00%

      典閱組圖書資料流通統計表 

78.67%

4.46%

1.26%

1.28%
12.69%

0.43% 0.94%
0.27%

中文書

中文新書區

圖書附件

撤架區

西文書

西文新書區

指定參考書

計畫用書

3-1


