中華民國109年5月份 單位:冊

典閱組圖書資料流通統計表						
類別	借書(含續借)	還書	預 約	預約催還	總 數	百分比
中文書	11,373	6,446	439	151	18,409	78.67%
中文新書區	594	239	171	39	1,043	4.46%
圖書附件	161	130	3	0	294	1.26%
撤架區	201	93	4	2	300	1.28%
西文書	2,000	943	18	8	2,969	12.69%
西文新書區	68	24	8	1	101	0.43%
指定參考書	110	110	0	0	220	0.94%
計畫用書	2	61	0	0	63	0.27%
合計	14,509	8,046	643	201	23,399	100.00%

